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Customer Success Team Territory Map - US

Alaska
Hawaii

For Support Dial: 1-888-776-5792 then wait for the prompt and dial the extension listed below: 

Shop Specialist Greg.Gladish@oeconnection.com ext. 1964 Shop Specialist Johnny.English@oeconnection.com ext. 1671 Shop Specialist Lauren.Morgan@oeconnection.com ext. 1539
Onboarding Zachary.Hendler@oeconnection.com ext. 1888 Onboarding Megan.Saro@oeconnection.com ext. 1642 Onboarding Vinessa.Easter@oeconnection.com ext. 1511
Optimization Jonathan.Shaver@oeconnection.com ext. 1935 Optimization Jonathan.Hensley@oeconnection.com ext. 1550 Optimization Nathan.Godsey@oeconnection.com ext. 1697

Shop Specialist Greg.Gladish@oeconnection.com ext. 1964 Shop Specialist Johnny.English@oeconnection.com ext. 1671 Shop Specialist Lauren.Morgan@oeconnection.com ext. 1539
Onboarding Daniel.Nordick@oeconnection.com ext. 1578 Onboarding Rudy.Collins@oeconnection.com ext. 1924 Onboarding Richard.Moore@oeconnection.com ext. 1835
Optimization Matt.Fort@oeconnection.com ext. 1866 Optimization Matt.Fort@oeconnection.com ext. 1866 Optimization Lou.Gattozzi@oeconnection.com ext. 1950

*Optimzation for WA, OR, NV, and AZ: Sara.Muir@oeconnection.com; ext 1632
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For Support Dial: 1-888-776-5792 then wait for the prompt and dial the extension listed below: 

Shop Specialist Victoria.Brown@oeconnection.com ext. 1502
Onboarding Maya.Boudiab@oeconnection.com ext. 1613
Optimization Patchio.Muleba@oeconnection.com ext. 1844

Canada


